TAING

at THE DORCHESTER

¥ CHINA 4
a TANG )8

Halal Menu

Our menu contains allergens.
If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance
please let a member of the restaurant team know
upon placing your order.

All dishes within a course are served when ready and may not arrive
at the same time. Please notify your waiter if you have
an order of service preference.

No alcohol, pork products or added MSG
have been used in the preparation of this menu.
All meats are Halal.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 15%
will be added to the total bill.
Thank you.

BRI
RAM 13 B AR
AT RS,
0 B (T AT S I L R S O R A

SESLAS E R, S AR AL A SR
P A5 A £

T 8 49 (R
B AR 2 15 96 35 6 95 I 0 4 PR W o
B



CLASSIC DISHES &R #3565

Classic Peking Duck £108
A5 A B G
Peking Duck with Kristal Caviar (30g) and Handmade Pancakes £238
LA Ly WE
Extra Caviar:
T
30 Grams KRISTAL £140
125 Grams KRISTAL £480
Second Course with the Choice of:
Minced Duck Lettuce Wrap or Shredded Duck with Beansprouts
A MR AR SR B B IR AR
Japanese Abalone (Size 18) £388
H A3 fnfif fa (+ ) \EA)
Seafood Hot Pot (For 2) #fF 4% (’i 47 H) £238
Please allow 30 minutes cooking time F/F 75 5 30 735
Fresh Abalone, Scallop, Prawns, Fish Fillet, Fish Maw, Mushroom, Bamboo Heart, Greens
fifnfa, W, MR, fMN, BB, A%, TTAE, KB
Braised Whole Australian Fresh Abalone with Hokkaido Sea Cucumber £178
H AR I8 22 0 P fifd £
Braised Whole Australian Fresh Abalone with Goose Web or Shiitake Mushroom £100
TERL A i £ T B B E
Braised Hokkaido Sea Cucumber with Goose Web or Shiitake Mushroom £90
H A [ 38 2 006 2 Bl e 1
Braised Goose Web with Shiitake Mushroom £22
fiftyt e ARG 5
Jelly Fish (Cold) or Szechuan Chicken and Jelly Fish (Cold) £20/£25
FRLAFEGA) 20 IR K S
Ying Yang Duck and Chicken Salad (Cold) £18
BEEVR(FEARHLTIRER) ()
Roast Duck Half - & £45

WA S



SOUPS i7 » &
Bird’s Nest Chicken Soup (Please allow 30 minutes cooking time)
FA e B (AT IR 30 70 5)
Supreme Fish Maw Soup
1B TG HE G

Lobster and Spinach Soup
PR MR EE

Sweet Corn Soup with Crab or Chicken

BEPA /R SRR 32

Sir David’s Hot and Sour Soup

B LW

Won Ton Soup

Sl E A

Chicken Slices, Morel Mushroom, Bamboo Pith in Chicken Broth
FHETEHERIRG

Double Boiled Mushroom with Chinese Greens in Chicken Broth
SEE AL o 2V

Double Boiled Chicken Broth with Garden Greens and Chicken Slices
SR 5
VEGETARIAN SOUPS &5 « &

Double Boiled Mushroom Soup with Chinese Greens (V)

ML 555 (K)

Vegetarian Won Ton Soup (V)
FREFGR)

Morel Mushroom, Bamboo Pith with Chinese Greens Soup (V)

MR RAT R

Vegetarian Sir David’s Hot and Sour Soup (V)
BRES - F RIS

Sweet Corn Soup (V)
SKE(R)

Spinach Soup (V)
MR (R)

£108

£58

£25

£20/£16

£18

£16

£22

£16

£16

£13

£13

£18

£16

£12

£13



SEAFOOD gt

Scottish Scallop with Kristal Caviar
TR &

Classic Steamed Diver Scallop on Half Shell
Black Bean ¥yt 775+
Shredded Garlic and Vermicelli 77 M 42 2817 1

Butterflied Tiger Prawn Toast (6 pieces)
R %

Salt and Pepper
Squid HRUEE AL
Prawns H5UEE I Bk
Soft Shell Crabs B il 875

Stir-Fried Minced Seafood Lettuce Wrap
HEY R N )

Three Treasures Stuffed Prawns in Black Bean Sauce

Golden King Prawns with Salted Egg Yolk
PRl 5 E2

Sweet and Sour King Prawns

fick SR I MR

Golden Prawn with Egg Floss
Wi e SRR IR

Classic Steamed King Prawns with Garlic
PR AR IR

Stir-Fried King Prawns with Vegetables
kIO HRK

Szechuan King Prawns (Dry)

Vg )] dER Bk

Three Treasures Stir-Fried King Prawns Scallops and Chicken

SRR =i

Classic Stir-Fried Scallops

AT

Stir-Fried Scallops with Vegetables
BRI T

£70

£26 / person fii I
£26 / person fif I

£32

£30
£34
£26

£32

£36

£36

£34

£36

£32

£34

£34

£38

£42

£32



Stir-Fried Scallops in Black Bean Sauce

BT T

Stir-Fried Grouper Fillets with Asparagus
BRI TEBR

Steamed Grouper in Lotus Leaf
fif B 7R A IR

Szechuan Peppercorn Braised Dover Sole Fillets
VY1 7K & FE AR BR
Whole or Half Steamed Wild Sea Bass
TH 7R JE R
with Chopped Chilli 24
with Ginger and Spring Onion % &

Whole Filleted Dragon Boat Dover Sole
B FEAER
Squid in Black Bean Sauce

SR

Cuttlefish and Asian Mushrooms in XO Sauce

X0 et A

Whole Blue Lobster Noodles Jii £ HE i3 4
Steamed with Glass Noodles

5 AR IO R 44

Stir-Fried with Ginger and Spring Onion on Fresh La Mian Noodles

B TR R SC oz A

Stir-Fried in Black Bean Sauce on Fresh La Mian Noodles

SCRUE A I 3z A

Stir-Fried in XO Sauce on Crispy Fried Yellow Noodles

XO HEHE WL 1] JEE

£32

£54

£54

£54

Market Price FE

£98

£28

£32

Market Price g



MEATS RJ%H

Crispy Shredded Beef £28
NS NTAS SN
Stir-Fried Fillet of Beef / Kagoshima A5 Wagyu in Black Pepper £44/£168

SRR MIRL/ B 5L AS AN

Braised Beef in Oyster Sauce £40
W5 A

Braised Beef Short Rib and Beef Tendon Hot Pot £68
MR 2 i A i

Classic Red Cooked Lamb in Clay Pot £33
AR ESAL

Lamb Fried with Leeks on Hot Plate £36
R

Szechuan Chilli Lamb Cutlets (5 pieces) £48
VY1 HE

Aromatic Crispy Lamb £58

AR IRER



POULTRY &XH

Boneless Roast Chicken with Secret Recipe Scallion Qil

b TR 25 o 2

Classic Crispy Skin Chicken

£32

Half 2 &£28 / Whole 4> ££48

S T3

Classic Steamed Chicken Half -2 £28 / Whole 44 £48
B AUk

Stir-Fried Minced Chicken Lettuce Wrap £25
Stir-Fried Chicken with Spices (Dry) £30
DY )13k ¥~ 5

Chicken in Lemon Sauce £26
FE R 2

Sautéed Chicken with Cashew Nuts £30
SR T

Chicken in Black Bean Sauce £30
SR A

Sweet and Sour Chicken £30
Ml DR ity s 2

Chicken Hot Pot with Assorted Mushroom and Black Truffle £42
PR R SR B B

Yu Xiang Aubergine Hotpot with Minced Chicken and Salted Fish £32
Wi £ R f B N TR

Four Seasons Green Beans with Minced Chicken £22

FiE e AR



MOCK WOK DISHES 753

Plant Based Protein

Stir-Fried with Salt and Pepper £24
G
Stir-Fried with Spices (Dry) £24
VY1 BT 2= 5
Stir-Fried in Ginger and Spring Onion £24
HEORHAR
Stir-Fried in Black Bean Sauce £24
SO
TOFU 5 /&

Golden Crispy Tofu (V) fi16
WK SIE(R)
Salt and Pepper Tofu (V) £15
WU SR (%)
Braised Tofu with Vegetables (V) £22
ALBEGIE(R)
Steamed Tofu (V) £20
HATIE(R)

with Scallop in Black Bean Sauce 5+ 725 & )& £30

Stuffed with Minced Shrimp 5 1¢ 751 & Ji £28
Ma Po Tofu (Chicken/Vegetarian) £26/£23
PR 22 528 (% 3R
Tofu with Minced Chicken and Salted Fish in Clay Pot £33
Wi, 8 T R T
Vegetarian Tofu Square with Black Truffle (V) £30

LY INTYA N 5N



VEGETABLES #3%

Stir-Fried Minced Vegetable Lettuce Wrap (V) £20
T ER A A

Yu Xiang Aubergine Hotpot (V) £28
BRBEM TR

Four Seasons Green Beans Chilli and Garlic (V) £20
e mlZEE(R)

Chinese Floral Mushrooms with Abalone Sauce £30
fifi f 9\ 6 4

Assorted Three Mushrooms (V) £28
YORETR (3)

Lo Han Mixed Vegetables (V) £28
ARG K

Asparagus (V) £27
AT ()

Choice of Gai Lan (V), Pak Choi (V), Choi Sum (V) £28

FERE(R) B 2 (R) BORG(R)

Chinese Cabbage Braised in Superior Stock/Spicy Vinegar (V) £22
G B I (3R)
Morning Glory (Garlic/Fu Yu Sauce) (V) £24

W (R /R L) (R)

Lotus Roots (V) f26
()



NOODLES AND RICE ¥} 3B K 8k

Braised Rice Noodles

with Beef in Black Bean Sauce S5 4 R H;
with Prawns and Egg 75 & #5 i
with Vegetables and Mushroom in Black Bean Sauce (V) B HUE 3 45 45 ()

Classic Fresh La Mian Noodles (V) #4547 % ( 2)
with Crab # PR 4 4

Crispy Fried Yellow Noodles
with Assorted Fungus and Mushrooms (V) ZF & |- 25 75 A 8 [ 55 ()
with Shredded Chicken 4457 2 75 Bl & 7] ¢

Stir-Fried Yellow Noodles
with Soya Sauce and Bean Sprouts (V) S T 58 2F k04 ()
with Sliced Chicken Zf /i b4
with Seafood b4

Singapore Vermicelli (Chicken and Shrimp/Vegetarian) & ¥ K ¥ (8 5L )

Abalone Chicken Fried Rice (for 2-4)

il g FERL b AR (2-4 N=H)

Dry Scallop Egg White Fried Rice (for 2-4)

HAE A ER(2-4 NEH)

Cherry Blossom Dry Shrimps with Egg White Fried Rice (for 2-4)
WG E PR (2-4 NFH)

Salted Fish Chicken Fried Rice (for 2-4)
Wil F SRR B (2-4 N2 H)

Classic Cantonese Fried Rice (for 2-4)
BN R (2-4 NH)

Egg Fried Rice (for 2-4)

FHIOER(2-4 N=EH)

Vegetarian Fried Rice (V) (for 2-4)
SRR (R) (2-4 A5EH)

Steamed Rice (V) (for 2-4)
M EER(R) (2-4 N=H)

£32
£32

£20

£20
£38

£22
£22

£20
£22
£32

£26/£22
£52

£38

£30

£28

£28

£15

£15

£10





